Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaylei Williams - (739706) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.10
37.33
37.59
38.57
38.73
38.77
39.00
39.13
39.42
40.08
40.28
40.41
40.49
41.13
42.96
43.44
43.73
44.19
44.44
46.57
47.50
48.05
51.35
52.47

58.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
278
272
252
249
248
244
241
236
225
221
219
218
208

176
173
167
165
143
135
130
107
100
70

Round

Date

25/03/18
29/06/18
24/03/19
27/10/18
18/02/17
07/06/19
29/02/20
21/10117
26/10/19
08/07/17
22/10/16
05/05/17
13/02/16
20/11/15
21/11/14
27/06/14
14/06/14
05/03/16
07/02/15
22/11113
23/01/15
26/10/13
22/06/13
28/06/13
23/06/12

Meet

Rothschild Island Championships

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018
Rothschild Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
GASA 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
The Specsavers Meet 2017

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschilds Island Championship

Guernsey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey Club Championships

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Venue

St Sampsons School
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
St Brelade, Jersey
St Sampsons
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Brelade

St Brelade

Jersey

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 3
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 3
Beau Sejour 4
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 2
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
Guernsey 3
Guernsey 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
39.00
39.42
38.77
37.59
38.57
37.33
35.10
39.13
40.03
40.41
38.73
40.28
44.19
40.49
4113
44.44
47.50
42.96
43.44
43.73
46.57
48.05
52.47
51.35

58.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

244
236
248
272
252
278
335
241
225
219
249
221
167
218
208
165
135
182
176
173
143
130
100
107
70

Round

F

Date

29/02/20
26/10/19
07/06/19
24/03/19
27/10/18
29/06/18
25/03/18
21/10117
08/07/17
05/05/17
18/02/17
22/10/16
05/03/16
13/02/16
20/11/15
07/02/15
23/01/15
21/11/14
27/06/14
14/06/14
22/11113
26/10/13
28/06/13
22/06/13
23/06/12

Meet

GASA 50m Sprint Gala

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018
Rothschild Island Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Rothschilds Island Championship

Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Guernsey Club Championships

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Venue

Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
St Brelade

Jersey

Guernsey

St Sampsons

St Brelade

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey
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