## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kaylei Williams - (739706) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.10	335	F	25/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
37.33	278	F	29/06/18	The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
37.59	272	F	24/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
38.57	252	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
38.73	249	F	18/02/17	Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala	St Sampsons	Beau Sejour	4
38.77	248	F	07/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
39.00	244	F	29/02/20	GASA 50m Sprint Gala	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
39.13	241	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	3
39.42	236	F	26/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	2
40.03	225	F	08/07/17	Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey	Beau Sejour	4
40.28	221	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	3
40.41	219	F	05/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
40.49	218	F	13/02/16	Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
41.13	208	F	20/11/15	Rothschilds Island Championship	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
42.96	182	F	21/11/14	Guernsey Island Championships	Guernsey	Guernsey	3
43.44	176	F	27/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	Guernsey	2
43.73	173	F	14/06/14	Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey	Guernsey	3
44.19	167	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	Beau Sejour	4
44.44	165	F	07/02/15	Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala	Guernsey	Guernsey	4
46.57	143	F	22/11/13	Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)	Guernsey	Guernsey	3
47.50	135	F	23/01/15	Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs	Guernsey	Guernsey	2
48.05	130	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Guernsey	3
51.35	107	F	22/06/13	Guernsey Club Championships	Guernsey	Guernsey	4
52.47	100	F	28/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	Guernsey	3
58.89	70	F	23/06/12	Guernsey SC Rothschild Series	Guernsey	Guernsey	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.00	244	F	29/02/20	GASA 50m Sprint Gala	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
39.42	236	F	26/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	2
38.77	248	F	07/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
37.59	272	F	24/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
38.57	252	F	27/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
37.33	278	F	29/06/18	The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
35.10	335	F	25/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
39.13	241	F	21/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	3
40.03	225	F	08/07/17	Jersey 16th Annual Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey	Beau Sejour	4
40.41	219	F	05/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
38.73	249	F	18/02/17	Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala	St Sampsons	Beau Sejour	4
40.28	221	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	3
44.19	167	F	05/03/16	Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet	Jersey	Beau Sejour	4
40.49	218	F	13/02/16	Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
41.13	208	F	20/11/15	Rothschilds Island Championship	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
44.44	165	F	07/02/15	Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala	Guernsey	Guernsey	4
47.50	135	F	23/01/15	Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs	Guernsey	Guernsey	2
42.96	182	F	21/11/14	Guernsey Island Championships	Guernsey	Guernsey	3
43.44	176	F	27/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	Guernsey	2
43.73	173	F	14/06/14	Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet	Jersey	Guernsey	3
46.57	143	F	22/11/13	Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)	Guernsey	Guernsey	3
48.05	130	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Guernsey	3
52.47	100	F	28/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	Guernsey	3
51.35	107	F	22/06/13	Guernsey Club Championships	Guernsey	Guernsey	4
58.89	70	F	23/06/12	Guernsey SC Rothschild Series	Guernsey	Guernsey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS